

C-1 . .

SI/160159 Tax Reg No. GB 272378834



760 Original Austra Beaten Parts Specialists

A H Spares Ltd
UNIT 7 & 8 WESTFIELD ROAD
KINETON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SOUTHAM
WARWICKSHIRE
CV47 0JH

Telephone: 01926 817181 Fax: 01926 817868 E-mail: sales@ahspares.co.uk

Customer VAT Number

						1000-0100-0
Your Ref. 42487 - KP	Account Our Ref. 8MCCA09A SO/0021789		Date 18/05/2	015	Tel No. & E-mail 07967 623833 pm-mccabe@o2.co.uk	Page 1 of 1
Part No.	Description		Quant	ity	Price	Yalue
ELG112	WIRING HARNESS-	cotton/pvc	1.00	Each	197.50	197.50
	OLIVE-stator tube		1.00	Each	2.30	2.30
IBP236	HEAT SHIELD KIT		1.00	Each	75.75	75.75
CHT193	BRACKET-heater blo	wer	1.00	Each	4.95	4,95
SUF174	EXTRACTOR TOOL	for grease cap	1.00	Each	10.75	10.75
TOL188	AUTOMOTIVE PIPE	BENDER	1.00	Each	10.50	10.50
ELG127	CLIP-wiring harness(large)	2.00	Each	0.47	0.94
ELG126	CLIP-wiring harness	medium)	4.00	Each	0.47	1.88
ELG125	CLIP-wiring harness	small)	4.00	Each	0.47	1.88
						10.40
Boxes = 1						
	Part No. ELG112 STG130 IBP236 CHT193 SUF174 TOL188 ELG127 ELG126 ELG125 Additional Ch. DPD PACKING	Part No. Description ELG112 WIRING HARNESS-C STG130 OLIVE-stator tube IBP236 HEAT SHIELD KIT CHT193 BRACKET-heater bio SUF174 EXTRACTOR TOOL- TOL188 AUTOMOTIVE PIPE ELG127 CLIP-wiring harness(ELG126 CLIP-wiring harness(ELG125 CLIP-wiring harness(Additional Charges DPD PACKING & CARRIAGE	Part No. Description ELG112 WIRING HARNESS-cotton/pvc STG130 OLIVE-stator tube IBP236 HEAT SHIELD KIT CHT193 BRACKET-heater blower SUF174 EXTRACTOR TOOL-for grease cap TOL188 AUTOMOTIVE PIPE BENDER ELG127 CLIP-wiring harness(large) ELG126 CLIP-wiring harness(medium) ELG125 CLIP-wiring harness(small) Additional Charges DPD PACKING & CARRIAGE	Part No. Description Quant	Part No. Description Quantity ELG112 WIRING HARNESS-cotton/pvc 1.00 Each STG130 OLIVE-stator tube 1.00 Each IBP236 HEAT SHIELD KIT 1.00 Each CHT193 BRACKET-heater blower 1.00 Each SUF174 EXTRACTOR TOOL-for grease cap 1.00 Each TOL188 AUTOMOTIVE PIPE BENDER 1.00 Each ELG127 CLIP-wiring harness(large) 2.00 Each ELG125 CLIP-wiring harness(medium) 4.00 Each Additional Charges DPD PACKING & CARRIAGE	Part No. Description Quantity Price ELG112 WIRING HARNESS-cotton/pvc 1.00 Each 197.50 STG130 OLIVE-stator tube 1.00 Each 2.30 IBP236 HEAT SHIELD KIT 1.00 Each 75.75 CHT193 BRACKET-heater blower 1.00 Each 4.95 SUF174 EXTRACTOR TOOL-for grease cap 1.00 Each 10.75 TOL188 AUTOMOTIVE PIPE BENDER 1.00 Each 10.50 ELG127 CLIP-wiring harness(large) 2.00 Each 0.47 ELG126 CLIP-wiring harness(medium) 4.00 Each 0.47 Additional Charges DPD PACKING & CARRIAGE CARRIAGE 0.47

	VAT			
Code	Rate	Supplies	VAT	Terms:
1(Standard VAT Rate)	20	316,85	63,38	Due: 18/05/2015

RETURNS
Goods Returned, other than those which are faulty or incorrectly supplied to order, must be returned within 30 days quoting the original invoice number. They will then be subject to a handing charge of 15%

Value £ 316.85

VAT £ 63.38

Total £ 380.23

Sales Invoice

SI/158235

Tax Reg No. GB 272378834



The Original Austin Wester Parts Specialists

A H Spares Ltd
UNIT 7 & 8 WESTFIELD ROAD
KINETON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SOUTHAM
WARWICKSHIRE
CV47 0JH

Telephone: 01926 817181 Fax: 01926 817868 E-mail: sales@ahspares.co.uk

209.49

41.90

251.39

Value £

Total £

our Ref. 2R41891	Account 8MCCA09A	Our Ref. SO/0018816	Date 14/04/2015	Tel No. & E-mail 07967 623833	Page 1 of 2
				pm-mccabe@o2.co.uk	
Part No.	Description		Quantity	Price	Yalue
SUF105	RUBBER BUSH-top	trunnion	4.00 √ Each	0.89	3.56
SUF133	BUSH-inner wishbo	ne	8.00 / Each	1.25	10.00
SUF106	REBOUND RUBBE	R-upper	2.00 V Each	1,15	2:30
STG232	RUBBER GAITER-1	RE	6.00 / Each	1.35	8.10
STG209	OIL SEAL-idler		1.00 Each	1.60	1.60
STG148	OIL SEAL-steering I	oox	1.00 / Each	2.75	2.75
STG116	GROMMET-dash fo	r steering col.	2.00 / Each	1.15	2.30
ENG810	ENGINE PAINT-(1.	itre tin)	1,00 / Each	15.95	15.95
ENG815	AEROSOL ENGINE	PAINT	1.00 ✓ Each	10.75	10.75
ENG800	ENGINE MOUNTIN	G	2.00 Each	9.15	18.30
ENG801	REBOUND-engine	mounting	2.00 Each	4.25	8.50
GBS253	RUBBER BUSH-tie	bar	. 2.00 V Each	0.53	1.06
GBS251	BUFFER-gearbox o	entre	1.00 Each	2.85	2.85
GBS275	RUBBER PLUG-tra	nsmission cover	1.00 V Each	1.50	1.50
SUF126	SHIM-0.004'-trunnic	on bearing	6.00 Each	0.15	0.90
STG118	FELT BUSH-steering	ng col.	1.00 /Each	1.95	1,95
	VAT Analysi				
Code	Rate Su	pplies VAT	Terms:		
"Standard \	VAT 20 20	9.49 41.90	Due:		

PLEA

SI/176913 Tax Reg No. GB 272378834



The Original Austin Wesley Parts Specialists

A H Spares Ltd
UNIT 7 & 8 WESTFIELD ROAD
KINETON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SOUTHAM WARWICKSHIRE CV47 0JH

Telephone: 01926 817181 Fax: 01926 817868 E-mail: sales@ahspares.co.uk

Customer VAT Number

COLLECTED

Delivery Address:

Your Ref. BB Upholstery	Account 8MCCA09A	Our Ref. SO/0044218	Date 29/04/20	16	Tel No. & E-mail 07967 623833 pm-mccabe@o2.co.uk	Page 1 of 1
ASSESSED OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Service Strapes		Quantit	N N	Price	Yalue
Part No.	Description	DC eat.R	1.00	Set	0.00	0.00
UPY171	REAR SEAT COVER BACKREST ONLY		1.00	Each	159.95	159.95
HOD156	TONNEAU COVER		2.00	Each	0.35	0.70
BOT112	PIVOT GROMMET		2.00	Each	2.00	4.00
DRF159D	SHIM - door hinge '		1.00	Each	10.75	10.75
BOT116	SEALING RUBBER		3.00	Each	0.95	2.85
BOT113			8.00	Each	0.20	10.50
BON127	RIVET-support rub		1.00	Each		23.5
ELG204	BOTTOM FINISH		1.00	Each		1.7
GRL115 BOT117	STOP RUBBER-b		3.00	Each	0.59	

	-VAT	Analysis		
Code	Rate	Supplies	VAT	Terms:
1(Standard VAT	20	215.62	43.12	Due: 29/04/2016

RETURNS
Goods Returned, other than those which are tauty or incorrectly supplied to order, must be returned within 30 days quoting the original invoice number. They will then be subject to a handling charge of 15%

215.62 Value £ 43.12 VAT E 258.74 Total £

Sales Invoice

SI/152974 Tax Reg No. GB 272378834



Date

The Original Austin Wesley Parts Specialists

Invoice Address:

Your Ref.

JP 40262

Account

BMCCA09A

Our Ref.

SO/0010534

Delivery Address

TO CUSTOMAR COPY A H. SPARES LTD 7-8 WESTFIELD ROAD SOUTHAM CV47 OJH THANK YOU

12/12/14 15:30:30 15: --- 2560 111 **** 145 BARCLAYCARD VISA

*********9002 Inst VI

OFF \$151.1500000033 £759.23 SALE

PIN VERIFIED APPROVED NOTH CODE: 001353 1154280BC06800E8

Tel No. & E-mail 5.4 12/12/2014 07967 623833

Please debit on account

				pm	mccabe@o2.r	with the total accord		
	Part No.	Description	Quanti	ty	Price	PLEASE RETAI		PT
	IBP186	MAIN FLOOR-R/H	1.00	Each	18.75		18.75	77
	IBP187	MAIN FLOOR-L/H	1.00	Each	18.75		18.75	1
	IBP190	REAR FLOOR-R/H	1.00	Each	18.95		18.95	
	IBP191	REAR FLOOR-L/H	1.00	Each	18.95		18.95	
	IBP101	INNER SILL PANEL-R/H	1.00	Each	14.25		14.25	
	IBP102	INNER SILL PANEL-L/H	1.00	Each	14.25		14.25	
	OBP144	OUTER SILL-R/H	1.00	Each	26.50		26.50	
	OBP145	OUTER SILL-L/H	1.00	Each	26.50		26.50	
	IBP184	OUTRIGGER-rear,L/H	1.00	Each	54.50		54.50	
	IBP181	OUTRIGGER-front,UH	1.00	Each	26.95		26.95	
	IBP180	OUTRIGGER-front,R/H	1.00	Each	23.50		23.50	
	IBP183	OUTRIGGER-rear,R/H	1.00	Each	52.50		52.50	1
	IBP189	FRONT FLOOR SECTION-UH	1.00	Each	15.95		15.95	
	IBP188	FRONT FLOOR SECTION-R/H	1.00	Each	15.95		15.95	
	OBP130	WING REPAIR-front lower-R/H	1.00	Each	42.75		42.75	
	OBP131	WING REPAIR-front lower-L/H	1.00	Each	42.75		42.75	

- VAT Analysis -VAT Rate Supplies Code Terms: Due: 12/12/2014 126.54 632.69 1(Standard VAT 20 Rate)

RETURNS
Goods Returned, other than those which are
faulty or incorrectly supplied to order, must be
returned within 30 days quoting the original
involce number. They will then be subject to a
handling charge of 16%

632.69 Value £ VAT E 126.54 759.23 Total £

SI/164103

Tax Reg No. GB 272378834

RETURNS
Goods Returned, other than those which are faulty or incorrectly supplied to order, must be returned within 30 days guoting the original invoice number. They will then be subject to a handling charge of 15%



A H Spares Ltd
UNIT 7 & 8 WESTFIELD ROAD
KINETON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SOUTHAM
WARWICKSHIRE
CV47 0JH

Telephone: 01926 817181

Sales Invoice

SI/189883

Tax Reg No. GB 272378834

SPARES

The Original Austin Wealey Parts Specialists

A H Spares Ltd
UNIT 7 & 8 WESTFIELD ROAD
KINETON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SOUTHAM
WARWICKSHIRE
CV47 0JH

Telephone: 01926 817181 Fax: 01926 817868

F-mail sales@ahspares.co.uk

Your Ref. JP 43607	8MCC/		Our Ref. SO/0027747	28/07/	2015	Tel No. & E-mail 07967 623833 pm-mccabe@o2 co.uk	Page 3 of 7
Part No.	Description	en .		Quan	tity	Price	Value
ENG602A	GASKET-	cylinder head		1.00	Each	20.95	20.95
ENG782	OIL SEAL-	timing cover		1.00	Each	2.95	2.95
ENG739	GASKET-	ocker cover		1.00	Each	4.35	4.35
ENG781	GASKET-t	iming cover		1.00	Each	1.25	1.25
ENG785	GASKET-d	lynamo bracke		1.00	Each	0.65	0.65
ENG774	GASKET-n	ear tappet cove	er	2.00	Each	1.25	2.50
CHT121	GASKET-ti	nermostat hous	ing	1.00	Each	0.65	0.65
ENG798A	GASKET -TAP HEATER CONTROL-cyl.		1.00	Each	0.26	0.26	
ENG680	WASHER-	ubber-dipstick		1.00	Each	0.39	0.39
ENG650	TENSIONE	R-timing chain		1.00	Each	8.95	8.95
FUL198	FUEL FILTE	ER		1.00	Each	3.75	3.75
ENG603	GASKET S	ET-bottom end		1.00	Each	20.95	20.95
FUL190	GASKET SI	ET-per carbure	tter	2.00	Each	8.95	17.90
FUL2798	STIRRUP K	IT - choke con	nector	1,00	Each	11.25	11.25
ENG805	FLEXIBLE F	PIPE-oil pressu	re	1.00	Each	11.85	11.85
ENG795	NG795 GASKET-inlet to exh. manifold		1.00	Each	1.48	1.48	
	VAT	Analysis —					
Code	Rate	Supplies	VAT	Terms			
1(Standard VA'	r 20	135.78	27.16	Due:	28/07/20	15	

Value £

VAT £

Total £

135.78

27.16

162.94

Your Ref. BB Counter	Account 8MCCA09A		our Ref. O/0062448	13/01/2017		Tel No. & E-mail 07967 623833 pm-mccabe@o2.co.uk	Page 1 of 1
Part No.	Description			Quant	ty	Price	Value
ENG600A	PISTON ASSY	(set of 6)+.03	0'	1.00	Each	298.00	298.00
SUF101R	SHOCK ABSOI OLD UNITS BR		ECON.	2.00	Each	55.00	110.00
ENG602P	GASKET-cylind UK MADE	der head-HIGH	QUALITY	1.00	Each	75.00	75.00
ENG648	TIMING CHAIN	1		1.00	Each	8.25	8.25
GBS104	BUSH-gear lev	er		1.00	Each	9.25	9 25
GBS116	DISTANCE PIE	CE		3.00	Each	1.89	5.67
GBS275	RUBBER PLUC	G-transmissio	n cover	1.00	Each	1.50	1.50
ENG603	GASKET SET-	bottom end		1.00	Each	20.95	20.95
CHT111	TOP HOSE			1.00	Each	3.95	3.95
CHT114K	воттом ноѕ	E(with heater)-KEVLAR	1.00	Each	20.95	20.95
CUSTOMER COLL	ECT						*
Code	VAT An	alysis — Supplies	VAT				
1(Standard VA Rate)		553.52	110.70	Term Due:	13/01/	2017	
RETURNS	er than those which a					Value £	553.5
	upplied to order, must						

INVOICE NUMBER INV184724

Parts 4 MG Triumph Cars

B631JT Account Our Document DOC296494 Salesman

Stephen Brooker

Picked by Date and time 01/08/15 11:27 Phone 0121-544-4444 0121-544-4340 Website www.davidmanners.co.uk

Parts 4 MG Triumph Cars 991 Wolverhampton Road Oldbury West Midlands B69 4RJ

Customer tele Customer email

Product codes ending with: # = O.E.Supply *= Repro/Non-O.E.

Shipped via: OVER THE COUNTER

Product	Description	Quantity	Retail	Price	Value Vat Order ref
GCC123	CLUTCH COVER AH BN1-6 above part is a supersession of 7H3157	1	90.00	84.75	84.75 1
GCP109AF	CLUTCH PLATE AH BN2-6/ LATE BJ7/8 above part is a supersession of 7H3238	1	45.00	41.00	41.00 1
1282104	VALVE STEM OIL SEAL MGB IMPROVED	12	1.20	0.60	7.20 1
53K1048	BOLT PROPSHAFT MINI, MIDGET	4	1.20	1.04	4.16 1
GHF202	NUT 3/8 UNF MGB, T2000 above part is a supersession of 310-050	4	0.08	0.06	0.24 1

All shortages must be reported within 48 hours of delivery. Damages must be reported upon receipt. Returns or complaints must be pre-registered with your salesman. Un-registered returns will not be accepted.

VAT ANALYSIS

Code On Amount Rate % VAT amount 27.47 137.35 20.00

Payment by VISA

£137.35 TOTAL £27.47 VAT AMOUNT

£164.82 GBP **GRAND TOTAL**

Part of the David Manners Ltd Group of Companies suppliers of spares for Daimler Jaguar Mini MG MX5 Morris Minor Triumph cars

Title to Goods Invoiced herein shall remain with Abingdon MG Parts Ltd until full payment is received A minimum 20% handling charge will be levied on over-ordered & non-faulty returned goods Abungdon MG Parts Ltd Registered Office: 991 Wolverhampton Road, Oldbury, West Midlands, B69 4RJ Registered in England Number 2090524 VAT registration GB 729858475

Invoice

PSI0026337 15/04/2021 Salesperson Sheena Sartori

Customer Number: C10009750

Page: Quote Ref. Terms: No terms

Delivery Method: Ex Warehouse Shipping Service: Carrier Small Parcel



Moss Europe Moss Europe Ltd Unit 16, Feltham Greater London TW13 6DB GB Tel: 0208 867 2020 Fax: 0208 867 2030 sales@moss-europe.co.uk

www.moss-europe.co.uk

VAT No.: GB 745 0703 46 Barclays Bank Account Name: Moss Europe Ltd

Account Number: 30813133 Sort Code: 207217 SWIFT Code: BARCGB22 IBAN No.: GB81BARC20721730813133

Customer Del Retail Price **Net Price Total Price** Order No. Part No. Qty Description UOM Qty Excl. VAT Excl. VAT Excl. VAT 2406903926 11B2375 FUEL TANK AH BN4-BJ8 Each 137.13 137.13 137.13 2406903926 Shipping 12.50 12.50 12.50

> Subtotal 149.63 20% VAT 29.93

> > Total £ Incl. VAT

The invoice has been paid.

179.56

VAT Identifier Goods STD 20% 149.63

Payment Method

eBay Managed payments

V.A.T.

29.93

SI/153389 Tax Reg No. GB 272378834



A H Spares Ltd
UNIT 7 & 8 WESTFIELD ROAD
KINETON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SOUTHAM
WARWICKSHIRE
CV47 0JH
Telephone. 01000 817749 Telephone: 01926 817181

740 Original Austin Wesley Parts Specialists

Sales Invoice

SI/174752

Tax Reg No. GB 272378834

Customer.VAT.Number



The Original Austra Beatry Penes Specialists

A H Spares Lid
UNIT 7 & 8 WESTFIELD ROAD
KINETON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SOUTHAM
WARWICKSHIRE
CV47 0JH
Telephone: 01926 817181
Fax: 01926 8171868

E-mail sales@ahspares co uk

ATE HAM HIRE GJH 7181 7868

Your Ref. GP SHOP	Account 8MCCA08A	Our Ref. SO/0011200	Date 23/12/2014		Tel No. & E-mail 07967 623833	Page 1
Part No.	Description				pm-mccabe@o2.co.uk	of 1
IBP132	A STATE OF THE STA		Quan	tity	Price	Yalue
IBP133	REAR INNER WING-R/H		1.00	Each	53.50	
IBP107	REAR INNER WING-LIH DOOR SHUT PANEL-R/H		1.00	Each	53.50	53.50 53.50
IBP108	DOOR SHUT PANEL-LIH		1.00	Each	21.95	21.95
IBP178	REAR CHASSIS EXTENSI		1.00	Each	21.95	21.95
IBP161	BUMP STOP BOX	OIT-IOIT	1.00	Each	29.50	29.50
	3 33300		2.00	Each	9.95	19.90

B.H. SPAR	VAZ OJH
10155 18 101 2541 BARCLAYCA	ID745
ACTOMORPHIC SALE	Inte 81 (139 (240.36
PIN VE	FIETEN

PIN VERIFIED RPPROVED	
HETH COOK BIBLOT HETHERITISE	
Plane fit it is account	

PLEASE RETAIN RECEIPT

Supplies 200.30	VAT 40.06	Terms; Due:		
rare at bo ner tin e			Value £ VAT £ Total £	200.30 40.06 240.36

Part No. Description Quantity Price SET101 BASE-seal(wood),R/H 1.00 Each 32.50 SET102 BASE-seal(wood),L/H 1.00 Each 32.50 DRF205 DRAUGHT EXCLUDER-Blue(car set) 1.00 Each 35.50 DRF226 SCUTTLE SEALS-door to seal(pr) 1.00 Pair 22.50 DRF245 BUFFER-RUBBER door handle 2.00 Each 0.52	our Ref. 3 Counter	Account 8MCCA09A	Our Ref. SO/0043090	Date 16/03/2	016	Tel No. & E-mail 07967 623833 pm-mccabe@o2.co.uk	Page 1 of 1
SET102 BASE-seat(wood),L/H 1.00 Each 32.50 DRF205 DRAUGHT EXCLUDER-Blue(car set) 1.00 Each 35.50 DRF226 SCUTTLE SEALS-door to seal(pr) 1.00 Pair 22.50	rt.No. D	Description		Quant	ity	Price	Yalu
DRF205 DRAUGHT EXCLUDER-Blue(car set) 1.00 Each 35.50 DRF226 SCUTTLE SEALS-door to seal(pr) 1.00 Pair 22.50	T101 B	ASE-seat(wood),R/	н	1.00	Each	32.50	32.5
DRF226 SCUTTLE SEALS-door to seal(pr) 1.00 Pair 22.50	T102 B	ASE-seat(wood),L/f	4	1:00	Each	32.50	32.5
	RF205 D	RAUGHT EXCLUD	ER-Blue(car set)	1.00	Each	35.50	35.5
DRF245 BUFFER-RUBBER door handle 2.00 Each 0.52	RF226 S	SCUTTLE SEALS-door to seal(pr)		1.00	Pair	22.50	22.5
	RF245 B	UFFER-RUBBER d	oor handle	2.00	Each	0.52	1.0
MSC110 HARD TOP&DUST EXCL.FINISHER-pr 1.00 Pair 18.75	SC110 H	ARD TOP&DUST E	XCL FINISHER-pr	1.00	Pair	18.75	18.7
COLLECTED	LLECTED						

	- VAT	Analysis	-	
Code	Rate	Supplies	VAT	Terms:
1(Standard VAT Rate)	20	142.79	28.56	Due: 16/03/2016

ICTURNS Loose Natured, pinor than those which are subject or numericity supplied to price; much be	Value	2	142.79
sturned within 30 days quoting the original seaso number. They will from be subject to a	VAT	£	28.56
enting charge of ISN	Total	£	171.35

Name & Address					Worcester Clo	assic Car	s L	td	
n									
					Upper Wolverton Farm, Egdon Lane, Spe Tel: +44 (0) 1905 345805 Fax: +44 (0)	1905 345805			
Date in Date/Time Make/Model		Reg. No).	125			No.04209		
Regd. AUSTIN HEAL	7300	0			Job No. 2069	NO.	1420	9	
Colour Mileage	Value	To real							
Engine No. Chassis No.						211			
			200		VAT No. 687 8724 63 Invoi	ce Date (Tax Point) 30 3 (16			
PARTS	QTY-ADD	TOTAL	1	Item	WORK CARRIED OUT	0	1	£	р
	AEEE			1	Finish Preparing out	s parell 2			
t Piner 2 male rals		3000)	2	body shell:				386
			-	3	Prime all outer	mull.			
				5	There are our				
				6					
				7					
				8				115	
				9					
				10					
				12					
				13					
				14					
				15					
				16		TOTAL	LABOUR	1845	00
				L	SBC 40-47-17	VAT	Rate %	тот	AL
					ABC 40-47-17 11767488	Labour		1845	_
					11+2+460	Parts & Accessories		300	00
TOTAL PARTS	3	3000	0	It is	recommended that the following items be given attention.				
OIL/LUBRICANTS		-				Oil & Lubricants		DICIT	00
					22/2/11	Value		429	00
					Paid transfer	TOTAL AMOUNT	OWING £	2574	00
TOTAL OIL/LUBRICANTS					Tano Transfer.			W-	

ADVICE / INVOICE

THE COVENTRY BORING & METALLIN

Precision Engineers and Machinists to the Motor Indi Unit C Hunter Terrace, Fletchworth Gate, Burnsall Road, Covent Tel. No. 024 7667 2372 Fax No. 024 7667 9948 Email: info@cover

COVENTRYBORTHGGMETALINGL 3 CONTSTON RD EMPLSDEN COUEHTRY

VAT Reg.	No. 2	27.
Company	Reg.	N

23-10-15 13:39

***62182

BARCLAYCARD WISH H0080000031010

Order No.

Tax Point & Date

*************9002 01

	CBM No. 6695	
Qty.	Description of Goods or Service	VAT
1	AIGHD HPAIN 6 CUINDER.)	
	HEN SPIRE REPRES LAND	
	AND KOUDS TO BE SOUND	
1	HOUS MACHILES TO ACCEPT NEW	
	COMPOSANTE OF CHARDENED !	20
	VALEGAR INSTRUCTION (VS6542)	
	JAMEN CHOTEL	
b	VALUES RETRUED	
b	BATE PETROS TO SUTT VALUES	
7	MINISTER ODDERNING	

SALE

£432.00

Beritled by PIR

Petaln for your records

Thank You

. CUSTOMER CUPY ..

CARRIAGE/POSTAGE

NETT INVOICE

TOTAL

Box Stock

No Code

A HEAD & HEAT PURSO



Qty



Unit 4 Cirencester Business Estate +44 (0) 1285 657410 (off Esland Place) Faxe +44 (0) 1285 650013 sales@john-skinner.co.uk www.john-skinner.co.uk Gloucestershire Company Registered No: 1723018 Country of Origin: England VAT No. GB 348 4321 54 ENGLAND Customs No: 6885586 EORI No: GB 348 4321 54 000

Keeping your Classic Austin-Healey, Jaguar, MGA &TR2 to TR6 in trim since 1980 Trim Manufacturers for 1949-1980 Classic Cars

HS CODE: 851290000

JOHN SKINNER

(MANUFACTURING)

LIMITED

Invoice No:

ANTIQUE AUTO PARTS, FOR VEHICLES 25 YEARS & OLDER

Parts may include:leather, vinyl,

Love Lane

Cirencester

GL7 IYG

31445 Invoice Date: 26 April 2016 Account Ref: ZMCCABEP JSM Order No: 27842

Unit Unit

Unit Total

Sale Weight Price Amount

9.05 336.25 336.25

9.95 252.47 252.47

Customer Order No: Q312+CC20 Country of Manufacture = UKTel: 07967623833

Fax:

Emailpm-mccabe@o2.co.uk

Payment Terms: BN4, 1958 (L)

LHD

foam, hardboard, miliboard, woven & tufted wool, cotton, nylon (Early Style Seats - TBC) Stock Description

Trim Panel Kit:Vinyl:AH Blue :68960+:BN4 & BT7

1.00 CARPET SET:Dk Blue:Wool;Side Change:BN4&BT7

Use AH Blue for Loose Materials. Bind in Dark Blue L/Cloth

Shipping Information: Box No: Invoice Summary £15 PER BOX Total Shipment Weight Total Volume Weight Total Parts Weight 1 19.00

588.72 Total Net

Ship/Handling 15.00

VAT / TAX 120.74

£ 724.46 Total

Title to these goods remains with JOHN SKINNER (MANUFACTURING) Ltd until full payment has been received

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT A FIRST CLASS REPAIR IS CARRIED OUT NO RESPONSIBILITY CAN BE ACCEPTED BY US FOR ANY WELDED REPAIR OR EXTRA ORDINARY OPERATIONS CARRIED OUT TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. EAOE

SIGNATURE.



Worcester Classic Ca

Classic Cars Ltd.

e, Spetchley, Worcs. WR7 4QP. 4 (0) 1905 345805

No.04221

With compliments

Upper Wolverton Farm, Spetchley, Worcester

Tel: 01905 345 805

Fax: 01905 345

E-mail: jad@worcesterclassic.co.uk

Invoice Date (Tax Point) 20416

PARTS				A STATE OF THE STA			-	- 1
WHITE PAPUT & LACQUER		20000	1	dob body doll	alex ment.			+
			2	Plat bodystell z	are paner			+
			3	that a paint who is mark a paint of the contract of the contra	100000			
			4	made, a pain w	me area.			-
	1		5	iemas & pan	100 Blue	.05		
			6	unique yourse a	vea & agi	Ne		+
			7	boardaren.	head to	4		
	1000		8	Ham a larguer	norus 2 mm	4.		
			9					-
			10	Flat & Mop.				-
			11					-
			12					-
			13					
			14					
			15					
			16				22	
					тот	AL LABOUR	8000	∞
						VAT Rate	% TOT	AL
					Labour		2200	a
					Parts & Accessories		200	00
TOTAL PARTS			It is	is recommended that the following items be given attention. M.O.T.				
OIL/LUBRICANTS					Oil & Lubricants			
		32.1			Value		2400	
					VAT		480	00
TOTAL OIL/LUBRICANTS					TOTAL AMOU	INT OWING	£2860	00